Thin-line Acoustic / Classical Economy Guitar Case

1SKB-3

Part of the SKB Economy line of cases, this shaped model features our deluxe EPS
plush lined interior, providing an exceptional value for the price. The 1SKB-3 is
designed to hold a variety of thin-body acoustic-electric guitars as well as a variety

of classical guitar

FEATURES

Molded-in bumper
Molded-in
Fully plush lined EPS molded

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior
Overall Length
Body Length
Body Depth
Upper Bout
Lower Bout
Product Weight

Exterior Length
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Oversized compartment accommodates

Hard

40.25 in

19.51n

4.251n

11.75in

15in

8.121b

42.5in

102.23 cm
49.53 cm
10.79 cm
29.84 cm
38.10 cm

3.68 kg

107.95 cm
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Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

1SKB-3
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18 in

7in

44 in

25.5in

13.5in

36.59 Ib

Black

45.72 cm
17.78 cm
111.76 cm
64.77 cm
34.29 cm

16.59 kg
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