

Thin-line Acoustic / Classical Economy Guitar Case

1SKB-3



Part of the SKB Economy line of cases, this shaped model features our deluxe EPS plush lined interior, providing an exceptional value for the price. The 1SKB-3 is designed to hold a variety of thin-body acoustic-electric guitars as well as a variety of classical guitar

FEATURES

- Molded-in bumper
- Molded-in
- Fully plush lined EPS molded
- Oversized compartment accommodates

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior	Hard	-
Overall Length	40.25 in	102.23 cm
Body Length	19.5 in	49.53 cm
Body Depth	4.25 in	10.79 cm
Upper Bout	11.75 in	29.84 cm
Lower Bout	15 in	38.10 cm
Product Weight	8.12 lb	3.68 kg
Exterior Length	42.5 in	107.95 cm

Exterior Width	18 in	45.72 cm
Exterior Height	7 in	17.78 cm
Carton Length	44 in	111.76 cm
Carton Width	25.5 in	64.77 cm
Carton Height	13.5 in	34.29 cm
Shipping Weight	36.59 lb	16.59 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS